Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

04/05/2024 09:00 AM | install PO:
04/05/2024 09:00 PM | dance floor install Shipping Address:
04/07/2024 09:00 AM | strike Beverly Hills Hotel
Description
Ball Room

Pearl White Dance Floor - 30'x34'
Custom Hand Painted Dance Floor

Stage Backdrop - Drape & Valance
Off White sheer with backing; Off White dupioni

Cocktail

‘W Dining Table - Monaco - Brass Base 12' Diam
12'Diam x 30"H

Bars - New York - Folding 8'
White Frame
8'W x 30"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

Custom Made front and side for New York

Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 6' - Metal
Painted in Gold
6'W x 18"L x 8'4"H - Frame Color Upon Request

Stand Up Tables - Monaco - Black Glass Top W/ Brass
Hourglass Frame

36"Diam x 40"H

Bar Cover
grey channeled velvet; white painted top

Additions

Accent Tables - Capitola - Metal - Matte Sage
14-3/4" Round x 22-1/2"H

Accent Table - Santorini - Carved
21"Diam X 23"H

Bars - Chicago - Wood 6'
Painted in white
6'W x 28"L x 41"H - Color Change Upon Request
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Geller Events

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Qtty Price
1 $8,240.00 T
1 $1,875.00 T
1 $1,000.00 T

Total Ball Room

1 $450.00 T
1 $900.00 T
1 $1,100.00 T
1 $265.00 T
1 $150.00 T
1 $3,800.00 T

Total Cocktail

1 $110.00 T
1 $90.00 T
1 $820.00 T

Total

$8,240.00
$1,875.00

$1,000.00

$11,115.00

$450.00

$900.00

$1,100.00

$265.00

$150.00

$3,800.00

$6,665.00

$110.00

$90.00

$820.00
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Description

Bars - Chicago - Wood 8'

Painted in White

8'W x 24"L 42"H - Custom Color Change Upon Request
Services

installers for install
installers for strike
trucking

dance floor install & strike

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

1 $880.00 T

Total Additions

4 $450.00
4 $450.00
1 $400.00 T
1 $800.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (0.00%):
Packing (0.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$880.00

$1,900.00

$1,800.00
$1,800.00
$400.00
$800.00

$19,680.00
$4,800.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,907.60
($0.00)
$26,387.60
($28,249.10)
$-1,861.50
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