

04/05/2024 09:00 AM | install 04/05/2024 09:00 PM | dance floor install 04/07/2024 09:00 AM | strike PO:

**Shipping Address:** Beverly Hills Hotel

**Geller Events** 

**Invoice Date:** 

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

			-		
Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Ball Room					
	Pearl White Dance Floor - 30'x34'	1	\$8,240.00	Т	\$8,240.00
	Custom Hand Painted Dance Floor	1	\$1,875.00	Т	\$1,875.00
	Stage Backdrop - Drape & Valance Off White sheer with backing; Off White dupioni	1	\$1,000.00	Т	\$1,000.00
			Total Ball Room		\$11,115.00
Cocktail					
THEFT	Dining Table - Monaco - Brass Base 12' Diam 12'Diam x 30"H	1	\$450.00	Т	\$450.00
	Bars - New York - Folding 8' White Frame 8'W x 30"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request	1	\$900.00	Т	\$900.00
	Custom Made front and side for New York	1	\$1,100.00	Т	\$1,100.00
	Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 6' - Metal Painted in Gold 6'W x 18"L x 8'4"H - Frame Color Upon Request	1	\$265.00	T	\$265.00
	Stand Up Tables - Monaco - Black Glass Top W/ Brass Hourglass Frame 36"Diam x 40"H	1	\$150.00	T	\$150.00
	Bar Cover grey channeled velvet; white painted top	1	\$3,800.00	Т	\$3,800.00
			Total Cocktail		\$6,665.00
Additions					
	Accent Tables - Capitola - Metal - Matte Sage 14-3/4" Round x 22-1/2"H	1	\$110.00	Т	\$110.00
	Accent Table - Santorini - Carved 21"Diam X 23"H	1	\$90.00	Т	\$90.00
	Bars - Chicago - Wood 6' Painted in white 6'W x 28"L x 41"H - Color Change Upon Request	1	\$820.00	T	\$820.00

Description		Qtty	Price	Total
	Bars - Chicago - Wood 8'	1	\$880.00	T \$880.00
	Painted in White			
	8'W x 24"L 42"H - Custom Color Change Upon Request			
			Total Additions	\$1,900.00
Services				
	installers for install	4	\$450.00	\$1,800.00
	installers for strike	4	\$450.00	\$1,800.00
	trucking	1	\$400.00	T \$400.00
	dance floor install & strike	1	\$800.00	\$800.00
Please make ch	necks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Products	\$19,680.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$4,800.00
		W	\$0.00	
			\$0.00	
lotes			Taxes	\$1,907.60
			Discounts	(\$0.00)
			Total	·
			(\$28,249.10)	
			Balance	\$-1,861.50